’Aﬂﬂﬂ. &ﬁ%ﬁbi “‘*'ﬂ] 7o fﬁﬁ('%iﬁmfﬁ 5H~‘%5FI]2£F- 3Fl)

5A308 |[BISEBE 2,000,000 0 2,000,000 ' -
5F308 INTT(&R®HBE)4~58 % 5,698 | 1,994,302 T seos 5,098
31H | ATV (RIREFHIED | 58,968 | 1,935,334 58.968 |- 58.068
31H [ALiEEEE (ERESH) 8,400 | 1,926,934 " 8,400 8.400
- 318 [0 AF4T HE0-dvh (GERBEEED 8,136.| 1,918,798 8,136 8.136
© 31 B it iR ER 4708 (LIRASEE 4~ 0 53) 59,124 | 1,859,674 ; 59,124 59,124
3NB|FTSTRNGERS) | 6,108 | 1,853,566 65,108 6,108
- 31 |BSR B (KM 4~98 %) 21,708 | 1,831,858 21,708 21,708
3E|[HAIRE (B4) - ' 5,830 | 1,826,028 5,830 ’
318 |HTRARE (R FD) 10,896 | 1,815,132 10,896
31 8 AT iR EL (FIFE) 4,726 | 1,810,406 4726
- 31E|TTNIRE (7€) 2,849 | 1,807,557 2849
318 | T ARE (HE) 7,103 | 1,800,454 7,103 C
318 [{EAEEEE (EH) 630 | 1,799,824 | ' 630
318 B A MRS FE (R EF) - 630 | 1,799,194 630
318 |{EAEEER (EH) 7,841 | 1,791,353 ' 7.841
318 (EABEE () 8,942 | 1,782,411 | 8,942
318|@AEEE (PR 9,551 | 1,772,860 . 9,551
318 | BB S E (FTE) 8,426 | 1,764,434 8.426
318 [{EAEER(PE) 9,918 | 1,754,516 | 9,918
6A28 A AEHREEE (P) . 630 | 1,753,886 630 ;
6H218|EHRAR (T E—12) 14,419 | 1,739,467 14,419
08 |HNRE (EH) . - 5,819 1,733,648 5,819
308 [ HeE (BH) 8,409-| 1,725,239 8409
308 |HMHRE (FIrE) 5548 | 1,719,691 5,548




5

ATE BHEMR 48 T EESHIE SA~SMME 3H)

SRR

A B B R e | Z51EE REEE RHBAR
0B |fiNRE (&) ' 1,823 | 1,717,868 1823
30H |MTAIRE (FE) 8,651 | 1,708,217 8,651
308 B ARHIREE (=) 630 | 1,708,587 ~ 530
308 | {8 A RIS (i 4) 630 | 1,707,957 630
_ 308 {EAEHMHEERE (D) 630 | 1,707,327 630
308 |EABEE (PR 9,576 | 1,697,751 5576
-~ 0R|[EABEE(EE) . 9,301 | 1,688,450 2.301
TR18 [EABER (FEF) 9,764 | 1,678,686 9764
TH1E |BABEE (EH) - 7,975 | 1,670,711 , 7975
TR1E|EABER (RHD) 8970 | 1661741 8.970
7TH5E NTT (ZIRHE)6-7TAS | - 5,681 | 1,656,060 5,681
7A238 | BHERE (B 20,196 | 1,635,864 . 20,196
318 | PiRE (EH) 8,790 | 1,627,074 8,790
31| | RE (R A 12,002 | 1,615,072 - 12,002
31BN (FIR) 5,076 | 1,609,996 5,076
318 |hARE (BT 6,458 | 1,603,538 6,458
 31H |HNHRE (FE) 9,744 | 1,593,794 9,744
31 H {EA EHIERE (BH) 630 | 1,593,164 | 630
318 |[EAEREEE (b4 630 | 1,592,534 630
318 [ R R () 2430 | 1,590,104 | 2430
1A|[EAEER (EH) 17,897 | 1,582,207 | | 7.897
- 31R|EAEEE (BH) 8,902 | 1,573,305 8,902
- 31 E|EAEEE (P 9,588 | 1,563,717 9,588
1B |ENBIEE (BE) 7.740 | 1,555,977 7,740
318 |[BAEEE () 9,643 | 1,546,334 9,643 |-
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A H # A | IRA i | E51%S | REwR®| HER | EEE | LEE Eg%@ RIBH |wernn ahmAn| BuE | tEes
8RR [MAIRE (EH) . a 6,883 | 1,539,451 | | sse3] , - :
MNB|HARE(RH) B 8,534 | 1,530,917 o 8534
JE|HARE(FIF). 7476 | 1523441 - ' | 7476
31R|HINIRE (B1E) | . 38481 1,519,593 , - 3848
3BTRS (P 1o 9,688 | 1,509.905 | 9688 |
318 | EAERRSR (=) . 6301500275 | ‘ - ' 830
318 |fEAEHESE (i) ' . 630 [1508645| - . : _ . . 630
316 | BHEMA (BE) 2,400 | 1,506,245 | - ‘ | 2400
318 |/ S ASE (BE) | 10,800 | 1,495445| - N 10,800.
318 BN ERIRSE (hE) ' 2,430 | 1,493,015 - : ] | 2430 \
B |EAEEE PR - 9,500 | 1,483,515 ' - _ S : 9,500
NE|EAEESEE) . 8385 |1475130) @ | - 8.385
- SIBBHBRGEE) 102,852 | 1,372,278 | 102,852 | o - T 1
9A28 |EAFEE (EH) ‘ ’ 7390 | 1,364,888 | - - . 7.390
28 |AANEEE(RFE) . : 8920 1,355968| - | ’ | ' - T 8,920
2A|ENEEE (FEF) . ' 10,000 | 1,345,968 B ‘ R S , : 10,000
3R |HEHEBAM(RREA) 44,404 .|-1,301,564 | . _ : \ ' _ ' 44404 | 44404
9A5H|NTT(IRERE)8-9A & _ 5,844 { 1,295,720 - . o , 5,844 5,844
68 | HEE (P EF) 95,568 | 1,200,152 f . .| .. 95568 ' _ :
9A 108 |AENRE (P H) - 54,820 (1,145,232 | - 54,920 : _
9F 180 |EHERG(PCATIL4—5) | 26,213 |.1,119,019 26213
30H |[HARE (BH) : 6,969 | 1,112,050 [ \ 6,969
- 308 |HTPRE (PHD) - | - 83321103718 | 8,332 |
308 AT HRE (PIRI) ' .|~ 54931098225 | : : 5,493
308 | RS (SiE) 2,285 ] 1,005940 | . - o | 2,285 _




| 2B BBERR S T £E(ETIE SA~$H24E 35)
ARl @ H RA | Wie | ESIEE |Sawnd) WEH | RBE | GEE D0V | 288 e xini] BEE | AASE
308 [T NHRE (FE) 5488 | 1,090,452 | - 5488 | . - ; . A
308 |EACHIMSRE (EHD 630 | 1,089,822 330
308 | {8 A AR E (Fh4) 630-| 1,089,192 630
308 B AEHERE (HE). 2,430 | 1,086,762 2430
- 0B |EANEEE(EH) 9,167 | 1,077,595 | TS
s0H |[AANEEE (P 8,862 | 1,068,733 " 8.862
308 |8 A RS E (PR 10,000 | 1,058,733 10,000
308 |HEE (FIRE) " 6,024 1,052,709 6,024
30H | B NEER (HE) 8,947 | 1043762 | | 8047
308 [AEHEE (H7E) 5,240 | 1,038,522 | 5,240
0H [FEMEE (EHE) 7,487 | 1,031,035 |  7.487
| 1018 |BAEEE (P 10,000 | 1,021,035 ' 10.000
108 - 2,400,000 | 3,421,035
130 |EHAR (B - E=) PR 2,139 | 3,418,896 2139
308 [FHARK(ITyIareY—) BH 2,728 | 3,416,168 | 272
31 B [t snbn (SIRmEE10~38) 59,020 | 3,357,148 59,020 59,020
31 B [S555 4R (R 10~3H %) 21,710 | 3,335,438 | 21,710 21,710
318 |H RS (EH) 5,494 | 3,329,944 - 5,494 '
31 B | TS (P 4) 4,165 | 3,325,779 4,165
316 | s (PR 5,296 | 3,320,483 5,296
31 B|HNRE (BT 3,822 | 3,316,661 3,822
318 | MRS (F ) 6,016 | 3,310,645 6,016
318 |[EAEEE (EH) 8,298 | 3,302,347 8.298
318 [{BABEE PH) 8,837 3,293,510 - 8,837
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o SH%E BBEHMR S T F£E(EHIESA~SH24E 35) |
A B ® A YR A e | E515%S |amnrr| THEE | LRE | LEL gf;,% SR |Auenk| ARBAR| ERE | xagy
B HEABEE (MR - ' 9,539 | 3,283,971 T . 9.539
1B |AEEE (BIE) 9,721 3,274,250 0721
3B {ENBER (hF) 10,000 | 3,264,250 10,000
 MA|EARHBEE (EH) 630 | 3,263,620 530
318 |EHACHMER (hF) 2,430 | 3,261,190 2430 —
1TRSH [»r—F77 43RGz —2H) 34,668 | 3,226,522 34,668 | 34668
6E INTTER B (ZIREES) 5,492 | 3,221,030 5492| 5492
6 |7 B A (& ;h‘fﬂﬁmn 7,181 3,213,849 | 7181 7181
6E |& LS50 (SRS - 11,296 | 3,202,553 11,296 11,296
0H[HHNRSE (BH) " 5,987 | 3,196,566 5,987 |
308 |HTHARE () 11,000 | 3,185,566 11,000
308 (M iRE (PIRED - 4,555 ( 3,181,011 4555
308 |Th NS (F1E) 2,019 | 3,178,992 2,019
308 |TTARE (PEF) 8,182 | 3,170,810 8,182 |
308 A AE(EH (FIf) 9,647 | 3,161,163 ' 9,647
0BR[EAEEEEE) 10,000 | 3,151,163 10,000
308 [{AAEHRMGE (EH) 630 | 3,150,533 | 630
308 |{EAEEIEESEE () 2,430 | 3,148,103 | 2430
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A B @ M EENEAL HER hEE | o wemAn] EHE | LEEE
12828 |[{EABEE (EH) 8,695 | 3,139,408 | ~ _ 8.695
28 | A eGSR (R - 630} 3,138,778 630 .
2AHEANBEE (th4) 8,755 | 3,130,023 8"755
28 |EAEEE () 19,593 | 3,120,430 9.503
38 9#—?’7?4-3-‘,'7((:{‘)::/')—1#4) 11,556 | 3,108,874 11,556 11,556
130 | MRS RS (EH) 83,310 | 3,025,564 83310
130 | EEEEFHE (hih) 83,210 | 2,942,354 83.210
130 [ EFRIGEEE (FTE) 83,210 | 2,859,144 83,210
130 [ESAMIEEE & (P E) 83,210 | 2,775,934 83,210
- 160 |EFEEEEEE (PR 83,210 | 2,692,724 83,210
16H | B R (X —HEE) 16,526 | 2,676,198 | ' 16,526 | 16,526
258 |E £S5 LV (EIREEES) 11,232 | 2,664,966 | . 11,232 1 11232
318 |HPRRE (=H4) 6,089 | 2,657,977 6,989 '
31H|TARE (hF) 7,246 | 2,650,731 7,246
318 |TTARE (F9RD 5719 | 2,645,012 - 5,719
3B |HmARE (F1E) 3,440 | 2,641,572 ] 3,440 |
31 B [dT RS (R &) . 9,031 | 2,632,541 | - 9,031 .
31 H A AEEE (FIRD 9,643 | 2,622,898 9,643 |
SIB|EAEEEEE 10,000 | 2,612,898 | . 10,000
318 |[EA RS (FH) 1630 | 2,612,268 630 |
3B |EAEHESE (hE) 2,430 | 2,609,838 , 2.430
318 BHEE (FIfED 87,260 2,522,578 87,260 .
318 |FHER (S1E) 87,260 | 2,435,318 87,260
31 H | FHEE (R B) 87,260 | 2,348,058 | 87,260 ||
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H .8 E-- WA | M | EDIRE |wasns| SER | RER | KR [T 28# ke xenrk] SEE | RERE
1TASH PA—F774F 2R (VA —28) | ' - 11,556 | 2,336,502 | _ g | - 11,556 11556
6B {ENEEE (EH) ; 7,511 | 2,328,991 A o ] ~ 1511 '
. SE{EABEE (hR) 9,068 | 2,319,923} . _ ' : ~ | oeoes
6B |{EANBIEE (hE) _ 9,597 | 2,310,326 . » - 0597
7H INTTEE TS (SIRRES) .| 6,299 | 2,304,027 , - 5205|6299
108 |FHEE () h 87,260 | 2,216,767 87,260 ' .
318 [THiRE (FEH) | 4,394 | 2,212,373 : 4,394
- NBA|EARE PR - | 12,375 | 2,199,998 . 12,375
31 BT iRE (FIR) . 96242190374 - . 9,624
31 B |HHRIRE (FE) ' 174,018 | 2,186,356 | - ' - : 4018
318 |HARE (hE) ) | 11,496 | 2,174,860 : 11,496 ‘ |
L A[EAEEE(EH) 8,813 | 2,166,047 o ' | . 1 8813
3a|EAREER) I 9,000 | 2,157,047 I : : | 9,000
31 B|EAEER (FIHE) - 9,729 | 2,147,318 | ' - |- 9720
318 B ABEE (&TE) | 9,942 | 2,137,376 | . | - | | 9942



| SH%E BBFER S T FEEHIESA~SH24E 3H)
A & R “me | mEE |\ IR [Taa| 2 aawAn]| BHE | REER
318 | AEEE (PE) 9,497 | 2,127,879 ~ 5,497
. MB|EARHESRE (= 630 | 2,127,249 | 630
318 |[EAEHIESE (P4 630 | 2,126,619 630
318 | A EiasE (P8 630 | 2,125,989 830
2838 lbv—777 10z Utvazy—z 11,556 | 2,114,433 PR Ry
AR |a—1)—R (&IRERXBE ) 39,600 | 2,074,833 39600 | 39.000
21 B [BHRR (T a— 125 R " 14,696 | 2,060,137 14,696
258 |EERS (FUvs—H)EiE 14,290 | 2,045,847 14,290
20 (SRR (FUL5—120) P 5,122 | 2,040,725 5192
298 [ TTINIRE (BH) 9,842 | 2,030,883 0842
298 [T AKRE (F§T) 8,658 | 2,022,225 8658
208 AT AR E (F9RD) 5,865 | 2,016,360 5,865
208 [T HRE (S18) 2,080 | 2,014,280 2,080"
29H | TN HRE (P EF) 5,973 | 2,008,307 5,973
298 {lﬁj&unﬁ(ﬁ‘ﬁﬁﬁ) 9,658 | 1,998,649 ‘ 9,658
298 |{EA#E{E % (ETE) 8,361 | 1,990,288 "8,361
208 | @A EMFESE (ZH) ~ 630 | 1,989,658 630
298 | {8 A EEARESE R (R H) 2,306 | 1,987,352 2.306
29H (B AE LS (F ) 630 | 1,986,722 630
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AB% REIHR 98 x 7T ﬂEE(’%iﬁﬂfﬁ 5F ~ 4124 SH)

H H A WA | HE | #3BE (smawal wes rf‘;mﬁﬁ = ANBAR| BHE | LEEE
A28 ARIEE (EH) . 7,654 | 1,979,068 7654

28 (A EEE (D) 9,120 | 1,969,948 9120

28 |[EBAEER (PE) - 10,000 | 1,959,948 10000 |

38 [pv=IdortroROvau—zEh 11,056 | 1,948,392 11,556 11,556

5H NTTEE B (RIRRES) 6,150 | 1,942,242 6150 6.150

68 [ EHEMIEREE (bR - 69,828 | 1872414 | ]

1B | EHAS(QE—BRE) 139,819 | 1,732,595 139,819 | 139.819

26 B [FHAR (FUs— o) bt | 9,460 [ 1,723,135 9.460

318 | RS (EH) 2,150 | 1,720,985 2,150

318 [HIRE (b4 5,905 | 1,715,080 5.905

316 |7 AR (FIRE) 2,622 | 1,712,458 2,622

318 [Nk E (F1E) . 2,849 | 1,709,609 2,848 |

31H [N RS (thE) 6,219 | 1,703,390 6,219 _

3H|BAREE(EH. 8,470 | 1,694,920 ' 8,470

NBEABER (hH) 9,181 1,685,739 | 9.181

318 |EABER (FIFE) 9,692 | 1,676,047 9,692

318 |[EEEE (F1E) 7,860 | 1,668,187 7,860

3B EANEEE (FH) 9,666 | 1,658,521 19,666

3TH|(EAEEHERE (EH 630 | 1,657,891 630 '

318 |BAELESEE (P4 2,306 | 1,655,585 2,306
31H|EACHESE (TH) 2,430 | 1,683,155 2,430

& & 4,400,000 | 2746845 | 1,653,155 - 62,407 558,724 351,751 | - 310,765 977,220 620,288




